HYDRAULIC CETOP
SOLENOID VALVES
MANUFACTURERS AND SUPPLIERS
OF HYDRAULIC COMPONENTS 1
Solenoid Operation – These valves use an
electromagnetic solenoid to shift the spool inside
the valve, directing fluid to different ports.
CETOP Standardization – Ensures

CETOP 5 SOLENOID VALVES
SPOOL SYMBOLS
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLES
F5-03-3C2-D1 F5-02-2B2-A1
CETOP 7 SOLENOID VALVES
Phone: +44 (0)1584 876 033 Email: sales@flowfitonline.com 9www.flowfitonline.com
A CETOP 7 solenoid valve is a high-flow, electrically operated hydraulic valve with a standardized ISO
4401-07 mounting pattern, ideal for heavy-duty industrial and mobile applications.
Max flow rate L/min) 300
Max working
pressure (MPa)
A.B, P port 31.5
T port
External
drain 25
Internal
drain 16
Y port External
drain 16
Weight (g)
Pilot valve with single
solenoid 1.6
Pilot valve with double
solenoid 2.2
Valve 6.3
Hydraulic fluid Mineral oil
Seal material NBR seals
Temperature range (°C) -30 to +80
Viscosity range (mm2/s) 2.8 to 500
Oil cleanliness class according to
ISO4406
Class
20/18/15
VALVE DIMENSIONS
SUBPLATE DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT
TYPE SIZE SPOOL SYMBOL SERIES NUMBER OIL CONTROL TYPE PRE LOAD VALVE
F5 16 REFER TO ABOVE
SPOOL SYMBOLS 6X SERIES REFER TO BELOW FOR
OIL CONTROL LIST
NO CODE WITHOUT,
P4.5 WITH PRE LOAD
VALVE
CETOP 7 SOLENOID VALVES
Phone: +44 (0)1584 876 033 Email: sales@flowfitonline.com 10www.flowfitonline.com
SPOOL SYMBOLS
HOW TO ORDER
Valve with spring centred
zero position
External pilot pressure,
external drain (no code)
Internal pilot pressure,
external drain (E)
Internal pilot pressure,
internal drain (ET)
External pilot pressure,
internal drain (T)
Max flow rate L/min) 500
Max working
pressure (MPa)
A.B, P port 31.5
T port
External
drain 25
Internal
drain 16
Y port External
drain 16
Weight (g)

P4.5 WITH PRE LOAD
VALVE
HOW TO ORDER